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bins of 0.01, error 0.02 per bin

0.0 0.5 1.0 1.5 2.0
z_max

0.001

0.010

0.100

1.000

10.000

100.000

do
m

eg
a

domega_M
domega_lambda
domega_k

I�:_s/-#·T-
�

\]L�<°QS<O[�2nL�:_ik>���:D9 :D2�¸�- ¸�·p:_9¤2�:DN=<°0C9�[�>SL�<=QS<°:D2�0C9 :_QSQS<O[�J�K=:_��B_<m¸�- ¸?ÀªWY0TsT9�:_>�J�[�<°<=QSQ�83Qt:D9 <O03KML´��:_9�5
J�9�K=8TQSQ�<OBD0C>�<6[ � :_>�L+>�L�<�8T>�L�<OQS2O-

bins of 0.01, error 0.02*z/zmax
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bins of 0.01, error 0.02*z/1.7
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bins of 0.03, error 0.02 per bin
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